1748 GINA CM

Cemetery
Name

BLEWETT,
BLEWETT,
BLEWETT,
BLEWETT,
BLEWETT,
BLEWETT,
BLEWETT,
BLEWETT,
BLEWETT,
BLEWETT,
BLEWETT,
BLEWETT,

Surname
Address

Post Code
Telephone

Code MB

BARBARA
CHARLOTTE
EMMA C
GABRIEL
JANET
JOHN
LTILLA

MILIER J S C

ROWENA E

ROWENA SARAH MAY

RUTH

The Necropolis

Register Enquiry
Melbourne General Cemetery

Location

CE*BBA****] Q7%
CE*CC*%* %403 %
CE*CC**%%4(03*
WES*A**kx]g5*
WES*A*x*%x%]85%
CE*CC****4(Q3%
WES*I****B].S*
CE*BBA**%%106%
WES*H*%x%x]47*
WES*T*%*% %31 5*
WES*Ik*%kkg] 6%
WES*D*(**kgl5*
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30 NOV 17

T Age Service Date

R

P

B 12
B 1
B 8M
B 32
B 61
B 83
B 76
B 11M
B 76
B 81
B 80

Plagque Order(S)
Mascon Passes
Remarks
Invoices
Accounts

01/01/2001
24/10/1905
03/12/1897
02/02/1864
23/10/1869
17/06/1901
03/02/1954
13/03/1973
06/01/1893
04/10/1943
12/09/1974

20/08/1874 —

1/1
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1748 GINA CM The Necropolis
Register Enquiry
Cemetery Code MB Melbourne General Cemetery

Name Location R T Age Service Date
BLEWITT, GRACE WES*A**x %% 85% B 39 17/06/1868
BLEWITT, JOHN WES*A***+]85% B 2M 29/04/1867 P
BLEWITT, MARGARET RO*WH(Ck*%4] 4 22/01/1865"PUL,"C .
BLEWITT, MARY A CE*EE****3] g% B 57 23/09/1891
1/1
Director Deed No
Nomarketing W/R Status
Location Details

Originator: Indicators
Title Location
Given Names Trust
Surname Plagque Order (S}
Address Mason Passes

Remarks
Post Code Invoices
Telephone Accounts

F2-Accept F5-Tag Fé6-Forward F7-Repeat F10-Toggle

30 NOV 17



1748 GINA CM The Necropolis 30 NOV 17
Register Enquiry
Cemetery Code MB Melbourne General Cemetery

Name Location R T Age Service Date

BLUETT, GABRIEL WES*A*x**kg(QB* B 70 16/05/1870

BLUETT, JOHN W WES*A***kGQ8* B 38 19/12/1862

BLUETT, MARGARET M. RC*X***k325% 9D 07/02/1914
1/1

Religion Date of Service

Director Deed No

Nomarketing W/R Status

Location Details

Originator: Indicators

Title Location

Given Names Trust

Surname Plagque Order (8)

Address Mason Passes
Remarks

Post Code Invoices

Telephone Accounts

F2-Accept F5-Tag Fé6-Forward F7-Repeat F10-Toggle




1748 GINA CM

Cemetery

Name

STAINES,
STAINES,
STAINES,
STAINES,
STAINES,
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STAINES,
STAINES,
STAINES,
STAINES,
STAINES,
STAINES,
STAINES,
STAINES,
STAINES,
STAINES,

Code MB

ALFRED W
BARE
CAROLINE E
CHARLOTTE M
DELIA MARY
ELIZA

FANNY

GEORGE E
GEORGE H
GEORGE HENRY
JAMES

JOHN

LYDIA
PATRICK
SARAH

SARAH

SIDNEY EDWARD
WILLIAM A

The Necropolis

Register Enquiry
Melbourne General Cemetery

Location
CE*I****135*
PUB* #* **PRES*M
BAP*B*** %] 2] A%
CE*K*%**37] 2%
RC*SWk***x] 5%
WES*H**%*3()] %
CE*R****S:‘L*
BAP*B*%%%] 21 A*
WES*H***k%3(Q] %
BAP*E****45*
WES*B®C4*x%*4]10%
BAP*B¥h***] 2] A%
CE*P***%2779B*
CE*LL*C***](095%*
R_C*C****lso*
BAP*E****45*
RC*SW****:‘LG*
CE*K*x*%x%372%
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R
B
B
B
B
B
B
B

B

30 NOV

T Age Service Date

18
SB
12M
61
84
50
9
20M

77

79
71
60
20M
85
70
51

11/07/1862
28/02/1961~—
10/02/1874
19/10/1884
08/02/1980
06/04/1888
23/12/1866
04/08/1880
26/07/1898
25/05/1945
14/04/1861
16/07/1925
04/11/1970
01/07/1871ea
17/08/1858
14/07/1953
03/10/1963
03/05/1873
1/1
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1748 GINA CM The Necropolis 30 NOV 17
Register Enquiry
Cemetery Code MB Melbourne General Cemetery

Name Location R T Age Service Date
STAINS, ELIZABETH WES*H***%*30]% B M 16/03/1903 ;
STAINS, WILLIAM WES*B*Q**%395+ 21/08/1860—[ U!{),fﬁ
STAINS, WILLIAM CE*I*%*%x]35% B 25 20/02/1854
STAINSBY, MARGARET PRE*R*#%%24% B 54 02/02/1932
STAINSBY, SAMUEL PRE*R*** %24 % B ™ 25/11/1901
STAINSON, MARY ANN WES*Px***xg2(* B 20 15/08/1888
- 1/1

Location Details

Originator: Indicators

Title Location

Given Names Trust

Surname Plagque Order(S)

Address Mason Pasgses
Remarks

Post Code Invoices

Telephone Accounts
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